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The performance data contained in this document was obtained from results and experience from our own research flocks and flocks of our customers. In no way does the data contained in this 
document constitute a warranty or guarantee of the same performance under different conditions of nutrition, density or physical or biological environment. In particular (but without limitation 
of foregoing) we do not grant any warranties regarding the fitness for purpose, performance, use, nature or quality of the flocks, nor any warranty regarding compliance with local legislation 
regarding health, welfare, or other aspects of animal production. Hubbard makes no representation as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this document. V-
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HUBBARD  JA787
STANDARD FEED

AGE 
(d)

LIVEWEIGHT (g) ADG 
(g/d)

CUM ADG 
(g/d)

FEED CONSUMPTION (g) FCR WATER 
(ml/bird/d)FEMALE MALE AS HATCHED PER DAY CUMULATED FEMALE MALE AS HATCHED

14 375 390 383 36,5 24,5 55 481 1,27 1,24 1,26 94
15 417 436 427 44,1 25,8 58 539 1,28 1,25 1,26 99
16 462 484 473 46,4 27,1 63 602 1,29 1,26 1,27 107
17 508 534 521 48,1 28,3 67 669 1,30 1,27 1,28 114
18 556 586 571 49,9 29,5 72 741 1,31 1,28 1,30 122
19 605 639 622 51,1 30,6 77 818 1,33 1,30 1,31 131
20 655 694 674 52,2 31,7 83 900 1,35 1,32 1,34 141
21 705 750 728 53,4 32,8 88 989 1,38 1,34 1,36 150
22 757 808 782 54,6 33,7 93 1081 1,40 1,36 1,38 157
23 810 866 838 55,5 34,7 97 1178 1,43 1,39 1,41 165
24 863 926 894 56,4 35,6 100 1278 1,45 1,41 1,43 170
25 916 987 951 57,3 36,5 104 1382 1,47 1,43 1,45 176
26 971 1 048 1 010 58,2 37,3 106 1488 1,50 1,45 1,47 180
27 1 026 1 111 1 068 58,8 38,1 108 1596 1,52 1,47 1,49 184
28 1 081 1 175 1 128 59,4 38,8 110 1706 1,54 1,49 1,51 187
29 1 136 1 239 1 188 60,0 39,6 112 1818 1,56 1,51 1,53 191
30 1 193 1 304 1 248 60,6 40,3 115 1933 1,58 1,52 1,55 195
31 1 249 1 370 1 310 61,2 41,0 117 2050 1,59 1,54 1,57 199
32 1 306 1 437 1 372 61,9 41,6 119 2169 1,61 1,56 1,58 202
33 1 364 1 504 1 434 62,5 42,2 121 2290 1,63 1,57 1,60 206
34 1 421 1 573 1 497 63,1 42,9 123 2413 1,64 1,58 1,61 210
35 1 479 1 642 1 561 63,7 43,5 126 2539 1,66 1,60 1,63 214
36 1 538 1 712 1 625 64,1 44,0 128 2667 1,67 1,61 1,64 217
37 1 596 1 783 1 689 64,4 44,6 130 2797 1,69 1,63 1,66 221
38 1 654 1 853 1 754 64,5 45,1 132 2929 1,71 1,64 1,67 225
39 1 712 1 924 1 818 64,5 45,6 134 3064 1,72 1,65 1,68 229
40 1 770 1 996 1 883 64,6 46,1 137 3200 1,74 1,67 1,70 232
41 1 828 2 067 1 947 64,6 46,5 139 3339 1,75 1,68 1,71 236
42 1 885 2 139 2 012 64,7 47,0 141 3480 1,77 1,69 1,73 240
43 1 943 2 211 2 077 64,7 47,4 143 3623 1,79 1,71 1,74 244
44 2 000 2 283 2 142 64,8 47,8 145 3769 1,80 1,72 1,76 247
45 2 057 2 356 2 206 64,8 48,1 148 3917 1,82 1,74 1,78 251
46 2 114 2 430 2 272 65,5 48,5 150 4066 1,84 1,75 1,79 255
47 2 170 2 502 2 336 64,0 48,8 152 4219 1,85 1,77 1,81 259
48 2 225 2 574 2 400 63,7 49,2 154 4373 1,87 1,78 1,82 262
49 2 280 2 646 2 463 63,4 49,4 156 4529 1,89 1,80 1,84 266
50 2 334 2 718 2 526 62,8 49,7 160 4689 1,91 1,81 1,86 272
51 2 387 2 789 2 588 62,3 50,0 163 4852 1,93 1,83 1,87 277
52 2 439 2 860 2 650 61,7 50,2 166 5019 1,95 1,85 1,89 283
53 2 491 2 931 2 711 61,1 50,4 170 5188 1,97 1,87 1,91 289
54 2 542 3 001 2 771 60,5 50,6 173 5361 1,99 1,89 1,93 294
55 2 592 3 071 2 831 60,0 50,8 176 5538 2,02 1,91 1,96 300
56 2 642 3 140 2 891 59,4 50,9 180 5717 2,04 1,93 1,98 305
57 2 690 3 209 2 950 58,8 51,0 183 5900 2,06 1,95 2,00 311
58 2 738 3 278 3 008 58,3 51,2 186 6086 2,09 1,97 2,02 317
59 2 786 3 346 3 066 57,7 51,3 190 6276 2,12 1,99 2,05 322
60 2 832 3 414 3 123 57,1 51,4 192 6468 2,14 2,01 2,07 326
61 2 878 3 481 3 179 56,5 51,5 194 6662 2,17 2,04 2,10 330
62 2 923 3 547 3 235 56,0 51,5 196 6858 2,19 2,06 2,12 333
63 2 968 3 614 3 291 55,4 51,6 198 7056 2,22 2,08 2,14 337
64 3 012 3 679 3 346 54,8 51,6 201 7257 2,25 2,10 2,17 341
65 3 055 3 745 3 400 54,5 51,7 203 7460 2,28 2,13 2,19 345
66 3 098 3 811 3 454 54,1 51,7 205 7665 2,30 2,15 2,22 348
67 3 140 3 876 3 508 53,8 51,8 208 7872 2,33 2,17 2,24 353
68 3 182 3 941 3 561 53,5 51,8 210 8083 2,36 2,20 2,27 358
69 3 223 4 006 3 615 53,1 51,8 213 8295 2,39 2,22 2,30 362
70 3 263 4 071 3 667 52,8 51,8 215 8510 2,41 2,25 2,32 365
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